

## 39370000-6 Instalatii de distribuire a apei

I.D.: 82019941

Data publicarii 12.05.23 Coduri CPV 39370000-6

Pretul estimativ: 2.845,13 RON - 2.845,13 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PVC 50/1 M 3 BUC X 8.40 = 25.21 TEAVA PVC 110/2 M 3 BUC X 33.61 = 100.84 TEAVA PVC 50/2 M 3 BUC X 15.13 = 45.38 SIFON PARDOSEALA 50 LATERAL 2 BUC X 12.61 = 25.21 RAMIFICATIE PP 50/87 3 BUC X 4.20 = 12.61 RAMIFICATIE PP 50/45 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 COT PP 50/87 4 BUC X 2.52 = 10.08 COT PP 110/87 2 BUC X 7.56 = 15.13 REDUS PP 110X50 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 TEAVA PPR 20 ALUMINIU 20 ML X 5.46 = 109.24 TEAVA PPR 25 ALUMINIU 24 ML X 7.56 = 181.51 OLANDEZ PPR 40X1 1/4 FE 2 BUC X 43.70 = 87.39 OLANDEZ PPR 25X3/4 FE 8 BUC X 13.45 = 107.56 OLANDEZ PPR 20X1/2 FE 12 BUC X 9.24 = 110.92 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FE 8 BUC X 5.46 = 43.70 MUFA PPR 25X3/4 FE 8 BUC X 8.40 = 67.23 COT PPR 25/90 15 BUC X 1.26 = 18.91 COT PPR 20/90 20 BUC X 0.59 = 11.76 COT PPR 40/90 6 BUC X 3.36 = 20.17 TEU PPR 40X32X40 6 BUC X 4.20 = 25.21 REDUS PPR 32X20 6 BUC X 1.26 = 7.56 TEU PPR 40X25X40 2 BUC X 4.20 = 8.40 REDUS PPR 25X20 6 BUC X 0.59 = 3.53 MUFA PPR 40 6 BUC X 2.94 = 17.65 MUFA PPR 25 6 BUC X 0.84 = 5.04 MUFA PPR 20 4 BUC X 0.84 = 3.36 CHIUUVETA INOX 1 BUC X 252.10 = 252.10 MONOCOMANDA LEBADA SPALATOR 1 BUC X 176.47 = 176.47 TEAVA SCURGERE+V 1 1/2 32X40 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 RADIATOR PANOU 22X600X1200 1 BUC X 428.57 = 428.57 RADIATOR PANOU 22X600X1000 2 BUC X 369.75 = 739.50 SET ROBINET TUR+ RETUR 3 BUC X 37.82 = 113.45 RACORD L50 1/2-1/2 4 BUC X 10.92 = 43.70 PRELUNGITOR REDUS 1/2-3/8 AL 2 BUC X 4.20 = 8.40